Extractor™ Pro
XL Retrieval Balloons
2021 Copyright © Boston Scientific
Corporation or its affiliates.
All rights reserved.
DINEND2448EA
Ordering Information
Extractor Pro XL Triple-lumen Retrieval Balloon
Order Number Balloon O.D. (mm) Injection Catheter O.D. (F/mm)
M00547100  9–12 Above 7– 6 / 2.33–2
M00547110 12–15 Above 7– 6 / 2.33–2
M00547120 15–18 Above 7– 6 / 2.33–2
M00547130  9–12 Below 7– 6 / 2.33–2
M00547140 12–15 Below 7– 6 / 2.33–2
M00547150 15–18 Below 7– 6 / 2.33–2
Packaged one per box
Recommended guidewire: .035".
The Extractor Pro XL Retrieval Balloons
have been redesigned to offer long-wire users